

Bid Tabulation Form
 2019-362 Line Painting
 Department of Public Works
 May 8, 2019 at 3:00 p.m.

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Hi-Way Safety Systems		Markings Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Double Centerline	Footage	103,686	0.082	\$ 8,502.25	0.090	\$ 9,331.74
2	Single Centerline	Footage	53,700	0.042	\$ 2,255.40	0.045	\$ 2,416.50
3	White Gutter	Footage	242,572	0.042	\$ 10,188.02	0.045	\$ 10,915.74
4	White Dash	Footage	23,000	0.042	\$ 966.00	0.045	\$ 1,035.00
				BASE TOTAL	\$ 21,911.68	BASE TOTAL	\$ 23,698.98